
E DIV: LOT 7 & 45 FT OF E SIDE L
6 GOSS ADDITION. (BLOCK 299). 

GRANADOS RUTH MICHELLE
125 NW LAWTEY WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13056-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/01/2016 DF 0.28 9,120 0 0 9,120

STANDARD
1

47,959
150

9,120
57,229
25,431
31,798

0
31,798
57,229

0

57,229

1289/2465 2/24/2015 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZARA GRANADOS & JOSE 

RUTH M GRANADOS

1231/1360 3/16/2012 WD Q I 01 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUDREA H & JIMMY SALA

ZARA GRANADOS & JOS

2026
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162 MAINT/ALTR 0 02/12/2016

HX Base Yr

819 SE DADE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,168 56.4000 63.17 73,783 1948 1948 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1045

BAS 84 100 84 3,449

BAS 110 100 110 4,517

BAS 851 100 851 34,943

FSP 152 40 61 2,504

UOP 312 20 62 2,546

1,509 1,168 47,959

BAS= W23 BAS= W10 S11 E10 N11$ S37 E2 FSP= S8 E19 N8 W19$ E21
N37$ BAS= N6 UOP= N6W33 S12 E19 N6 E14$ W14 S6 E14$.

BAS

23

37

2
21

37

BAS

10

11

10

11

FSP8

19

8

19

BAS 6

14

6
14

UOP

6

33

12

19
6

14

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 2004 2004 3 50 150

150

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3120.00 100.00 12,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.95 0.76 9,120


